STM32 F4 series
CortexTM‑M4 MCU
Releasing your creativity
STM32 F4
BRSTM32F40113.indd   1 29-Aug-13   16:44:37
Content
STM32 F4 series ....................................................................................3
Key applications ........................................................................................ 3

STM32F4‑DISCOVERY
•	 STM32 F4 series Java evaluation kit
(order code: STM3240G‑JAVA , with
STM32F407IGH6 MCU)
•	  STM32 Java development environment
(order code: STM32‑JAVA)
•	  Microsoft .NET Micro Framework platform
(order codes: STM3240G‑ETH/NMF
and STM3240G‑USB/NMF, with
STM32F407VGT6 MCU)
•	 Matlab/Simulink integration with
peripheral modelization ‑ can be used
together with Matlab 2013b that
generates a code‑based Cortex‑M DSP
library (available for free download from
BRSTM32F40113.indd   8 29-Aug-13   16:44:42
9
Firmware solutions
From the hardware abstraction layer, through middleware and up to the application field, the STM32
software ecosystem is extensive, providing a consistent set of solutions coming from more than 30
partners, based on open sources, or built in-house.
All STM32 F4 peripherals are functionally covered, including the peripheral library, DSP library, crypto
library, file systems, USB, Ethernet, display, industrial, audio and motor-control applications.
Contact your local ST sales and marketing office for more information on the solutions described in this
document.
Hardware aBstraction layer
•	 STM32 F4 standard peripheral and DSP
library: Complete set of device drivers
for all standard device peripherals
with many examples, including a
standardized‑interface DSP library, with
more than 50 math operations (FIR, FFT,
matrix, and more) accelerated for the
STM32 F4 DSP instruction set.
•	 STM32 cryptographic library:
Implementation of cryptographic
algorithms, using STM32F41x or
STM32F43x hardware acceleration when
available, or 100% implemented by
software for the others, but with same API.
middleware
•	 Many RTOS and file systems, from open
source to commercial solutions
•	 STM32 USB Host and Device libraries:
Complete firmware packages for USB,
slave and host, with many classes covered
•	 STM32 TCP/IP stacks: Several stacks
are available, such as LwIP or NicheLite;
partners offer more extensive protocol
support, or other communication means
such as Wi‑Fi
•	 STemWin graphical library: based
on Segger emWin graphical library,
STemWin is a professional solution,
enabling graphical user interface (GUI)
implementation with any STM32, and LCD
and controller, using STM32 hardware
acceleration, whenever possible. It comes
with a full set of widgets and services, such
as remote display and developments tools
as on PC simulator and screens designer.
Finally, STemWin benefits from the
STM32F429/F439 Chrom‑ART accelerator.
•	 STM32 Bluetooth stack: iAnywhere full
Bluetooth stack with many different
profiles, with our partner Alpwise
application Fields